40
MICROMETERS
A-PROGRAM
961 SERIES EXTERNAL MICROMETERS, MECHANICAL
Standard: BS870, DIN 863/1, ISO361
n Capacity of 0-25mm
n Pearl chrome plated frame with insulation
pads

n Can be fitted to the anvil or spindle on
external micrometer series 961, 965 and 966
to enable round or irregular surfaces to be
measured
n The ball is hardened and moves freely to
allow contact with the object being
measured
Note: Always deduct the ball diameter from any reading.
Code no.
MW878M
MW878M
M&W_Micrometers_P41-49  13/4/05  5:39 pm  Page 41
42 MICROMETERS A-PROGRAM
MICROMETERS
Code no. Length Tol ± mm
MW980M25 25mm .001
MW980M50 50mm .002
MW980M75 75mm .002
MW980M100 100mm .002
MW980M125 125mm .002
MW980M150 150mm .003
MW980M175 175mm .003
MW980M200 200mm .003
MW980M225 225mm .004
Code no. Length Tol ± mm
MW980M250 250mm .004
MW980M275 275mm .004
MW980M300 300mm .005
MW980M325 325mm .005
MW980M350 350mm .005
MW980M375 375mm .005
MW980M400 400mm .005
MW980M425 425mm .005
MW980M450 450mm .006
Code no. Length Tol ± mm
MW980M475 475mm .006
MW980M500 500mm .006
MW980M525 525mm .006
MW980M550 550mm .006
MW980M575 575mm .006
MW980M600 600mm .015
MW980M625 625mm .015
MW980M650 650mm .015
MW980M675 675mm .015
Code no. Length Tol ± mm
MW980M700 700mm .015
MW980M725 725mm .015
MW980M750 750mm .015
ROD DIAMETERS:
METRIC
Up to 75mm Nominal 6.4mm diameter
Up to 175mm Nominal 8.0mm diameter